FEATURES
PTC-15
– Equivalent Noise Resistance:
– Operating temperature**: –40°C + 90°C (–40°F + 194°F)
– Mechanical rotation angle: 265° ± 5°
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSMECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PTC15
Series

For more information please contact your nearest Piher supplier.
– Residual resistance*:
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
223
- Cermet resistive element.
- Plastic material according to UL94V-0.
- Alumina substrate.
- IP54 protection according to IEC 60529.
- Also upon request:
  •  Wiper positioned at initial, 50% or fully clockwise.
  •  Long life model for low cost control pot. applications.
  •  Supplied in magazines for automatic insertion.
  •  Low torque option.
  •  Available as SPDT switch.
  •  Laser trimming for tighter tolerances.
  •  Mechanical detents.
  •  Special tapers.
(Max. 16 digits)
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
PTC-15 LH 01  +  DRAWING NUMBER
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
1000 cyclesLife
Wiper position Initial
StandardTorque
Shaft colour Natural
Rotor colour Natural
Detents None
57
Wipers positioned at initial (without shaft) Wipers positioned at 50% (without shaft)
ROTORS
3.35 ±0.05
3.
35
±0
.0
5 ±0.05
3.
05
±0
.0
5
1.2
Ø4.05±0.05
Rotor C Rotor F Rotor R Rotor T
54°
Ø4.4
±0.05
23°
L =
 Screw driver
 thru hole
Wiper
position
3.05
4.0
5
42.5°
Wiper
position
N =
Removable shaft
or thumbwheel
G =
Removable shaft
or thumbwheel
M =
Hexagonal
 thru hole
4
Y =
Adjustable from terminal side
Z =
Adjustable from collector side
1.
4
+0.5 +0.5
A S E
A = Initial S = Wiper E = Final
A = Initial S = Wiper E = Final
A
S
E
D 13.5
1.3
v (12.5)